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DOTAÇÃO

ATUALIZADA Até o mês Acumulado no ano Até o mês Acumulado no ano Até o mês Acumulado no ano

jan/18  4.459.000,00  342.015,51  342.015,51  79.040,89  79.040,20  43.979,20 43.979,20

fev/18  4.459.000,00  169.772,11  511.787,62  78.036,06  157.076,95  17.215,09 61.194,29

mar/18  5.132.825,39  306.431,11  818.218,73  403.407,59  560.484,54 174.543,15 235.737,44

abr/18  5.132.823,39  87.174,54  905.393,27  82.549,14  643.033,68 376.244,89 611.982,33

mai/18  5.132.825,39  107.209,00  1.012.602,27  122.731,52  765.765,20 100.274,40 712.256,73

jun/18  6.497.717,22  37.390,43  1.049.992,70  28.522,54  794.287,74 75.315,42 787.572,15

jul/18  6.497.717,22  464.211,38  1.514.204,08  115.765,15  910.052,89 108.506,84 896.078,99

ago/18  6.242.717,22  62.429,10  1.576.633,18  201.531,18  1.111.584,07 91.016,58 987.095,57

set/18  6.192.717,22  394.557,21  1.971.190,39  149.148,24  1.260.732,31 218.081,92 1.205.177,49

out/18  6.092.717,22  210.093,68  2.181.284,07  279.449,92  1.540.182,23 303.490,43 1.508.667,92

nov/18  6.092.717,22  85.761,04  2.267.045,11  248.902,91  1.789.085,14 243.605,32 1.752.273,24

dez/18  5.392.717,22  327.313,17  2.594.358,28  244.991,20  2.034.076,34 162.116,13 1.914.389,37
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